$Roceo—| Origin

al ROCO-Ersatzteile

| Original ROCO Replacement Parts

4 AN Text : E
£ hawe _ i
i 144 ‘85601 Hatring 99 ~
| Traction tyre
2 85670 | Zylinderkopischraube M 2:4— 2 ' \i/ '
1 Cheese headed screw M 2x4 | t
-3 | 185674 Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x8 | 2 '
i Cheese headed screw M 2x8 ] BN
|4 | 85704 Ansatzschraube M 2x2,8 i | = ® =
cx Sat screw M 2x2,8
5| ‘86202 gy ¥ = : 2
! Spring ' ol
6| (86429 | Zahhrad Z 12r, m0.4 2 b
Gear 12.Tr, m04
. 7| 86431 Zahnrad Z 191, m0,4. : 2|1
! .Gear-19 Tl, m0,4 i |
8 | 86432 | ‘Zhhhrddz 2ar moa ¥ L L2 3 Drengastedl 2 Vi
i Y Gear 24 Tr, m0,4 ? | Y3) Bogie 2Via
9| (86433 | Zahnrad Z 19r, m04 . ! 2 | )
] Gear 19 Tr, m0,4 L 495—1
10 | .86434 Zahnrad Z 161, m0.4 { 2]
ol Gear 16 Tl, m0,4 ! | g;l:egisﬁlé 1 :::g R
11 | !86435 | Zahnrad Z 16r, md,4 "4 21,
Tt Gear 16 Tr, m0,4 ° i
12| 86712 Schnecke m0,4 s 4
. Worm m0.4
13,| '86714 | Schneckensatz komplett | 24
§ Worm set #ésembly i ) # a
14 | 87069 |4 Kardanwelle PR - :
A Cardan shaft,. '
115189700 | Achse 2,5x9,3 2 é) I I
F Axle 2,6x9,3 o L
16 | {89857 | Radkontakt 1 o
: Wheelurrent contact strip 1
(17| 80858 | Radkontaki2 7o . 3|, —@ @—‘
{ Wheel current contact strip.2 -
18 | 190244 | Radsatz mit Haftringen fiir Vta. 16 '
ERES Wheelset with traction fyres fonVia J
ho |lo02a5 | Radsaztorvia o v (16
| Wheelserfor Via“ 1 :
20 | 190245 | Radsatz for Vib i 14
Wheelset for Vib
21| 90247 Radsatz fiir Vib 14
Wheelset for Vib LI
22 | 93178 7 Dighigestelitlende 1 ¥ 24
| Bagle frame 1 i
23 193179 | Kontakihalter 1 i 4
Current contact carrier 1
24 I 93180 | Kontakthalter2 i
Current contact carrier 2
25 |193181 | Schneckendeckel 2 (k|2
Worm cover2 ’ r
26 | 93190 Entkupplungsschlissel 5
uncouple wrench i
27 | 93191 | Getriebekasten-1 fir Vib 25
i Gearcase 1 for Vitb " -
28 (' 93192 | Getriebekasten 2 fir Vib 25
Gearcase 2 for Vib i
29| 93194 | Getriebedeckel 8
Gearcase cover
30| 93185 Drehgesteliblende 2 24 |
b Bogie frame 2+ -
3 | 93187 | Getriebekasten 1 fir Via 28
& Gearcase 1 for Vta™
32| 93198 | Gelriebekasten 2 fiir Via ™ 28
e Gearcase' for Via
33| 93195 Drahgestell 1 kpl. fir Vta.- 56
R ) Bogie assembly 1 for Via - i
1ad 93200 Drahgeslell 2 kpl. fir Vta 58
" 1" Bogie assembly 2 for Via =
135 |- 93204 | Drehgestell 1 kpl. fir Vib 48 A
| Bogie assembly 1.for Vib
36, } 93207 Drehgestell 2 kpl. fir Vib i 40
Bogie assembly 2 for Vib £
37 | 93202 | Grilfstangen 16
Handrail -} ¥
38 |1 94044 | Schaeckendeckeld 3 » 5 ;
i Worm cover 1 :
! schlelfer ! 99
}l‘f shoe
oplschraube M 1.6xE e
Ted screw M 1 rllt'-' H_@"‘q‘?ll
e 1
ngenTir Via : .—.
ion tyres for Via ’ . @
i :ieujc ll’ mit Z\lhrlr.i4 lur Vis 16 -~ N
- +39)
@y
o @A e © @@
8
935493 28 Drehgestell 2 vib
) Bogie 2 urb
49| 93504 56 ~
N @ Entkupplungsschiissel \
50| @3s95 56 (0. Abb.)
51| 935% 1 kpl. fur Vib mit Schle 46
52| 93508 40
Blatt 276/

Page g76% '



